IP65E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Pressure connection
7/16-20UNF / 9/16-20UNF
▼Sealing
O-ring sealed
Material: CR (Neoprene) /

Unit: mm
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
PT-CH1202 Pressure Transmitter (For Refrigeration Compressor and Humidifier)
  Code Pressure range
Custom -1⋯0~5⋯600bar
    Code Pressure connection
A 7/16-20UNF
B 9/16-20UNF
O Others
  Code Electrical connection
P Packard
H Hirschmann
  Code Sealing material
CR CR
HNBR HNBR
  Code Power supply
1 10-30VDC (2-wire)
2 5VDC (3-wire)
  Code Output signal
2A 4~20mA (2-wire)
3V 0.5~2.5⋯4.5VDC (3-wire)
PT-CH1202 0⋯5bar A P CR 1 2A Example: PT-CH1202-0⋯5bar-A-P-CR-1-2A